Rondje Pampus 2025

Finishlijsten: zeilboot wedstrijd Race1 SW factor [ZW] - SW factor
Starttijd: 2-11-2025 12:30:00

Zeilnr

420

5033

765

4933

453

123

NED 8946

NED 5266

915
STARTNUMMER 434
ORANJEBOOT 0
422

NED 6377

Naam

Bart Snel

Ed Brand

Ernst Troeder
Ruud Blokzijl
Arie Jan Petrus
Mauritz

Steven Stoffers
Rick Kooke
Danny Visser
Huib van Meerten
Lex Lelijveld
Robert Raadsheer

paul kéllmann

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 6.00.05.01
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Bootnaam
Second Wave
Fianchetto
Sky Life
Amazone
Adventure
Bolling

Wolk

Blue Temptation
Avanti
Promessa
Emmeken
Selfish
HERON

Uitslag Punten

1 1,0
2 2,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
5 5,0
6 6,0
7 7,0
8 8,0
9 9,0
10 100
1 110
120 120
dnf 14,0

Finish
Tijd
14:48:42
14:50:45
14:55:03
14:51:00
14:58:00
14:55:30
15:03:30
14:54:10
15:18:01
15:19:03
15:19:40
15:06:00

Gezeilde

Tijd
02:18:42
02:20:45
02:25:03
02:21:00
02:28:00
02:25:30
02:33:30
02:24:10
02:48:01
02:49:03
02:49:40
02:36:00

Gecorr.
Tijd.
02:19:24
02:25:51
02:25:56
02:28:25
02:28:45
02:30:00
02:30:38
02:32:33
02:36:18
02:37:59
02:38:34
02:42:10

Delta
Tijd

00:06:27
00:06:32
00:09:01
00:09:21
00:10:36
00:11:14
00:13:09
00:16:54
00:18:35
00:19:10
00:22:46

ToT
99,5000
96,5000
99,4000
95,0000
99,5000
97,0000
101,9000

94,5000
107,5000
107,0000
107,0000

96,2000
102,5000

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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